LANDSCAPE LIGHTING A Hunter Industries Companypany
Path and Area Lights
CV: Path Light
The CV offers soft and efficient path lighting
 that can be used to increase safety for walkways
of all shapes, sizes, and locations. Its rounded hat
shape gives it a classic look that blends well in a
variety of landscapes.

7.4"/18.8 cm
*(Use this number to size the transformer)
ORDERING INFORMATION INTEGRATED LED
Learn more Visit: fxl.com  |  760.744.5240
CV: Path Light
METALS
AB = Antique Bronze*
(On Brass/Copper)
AT = Antique Tumbled*
(On Brass/Copper)
CU = Copper
NP = Nickel Plate*
POWDER COAT
WG = White Gloss
FW = Flat White
AL = Almond
BZ = Bronze Metallic
DG = Desert Granite
WI = Weathered Iron
SB = Sedona Brown
FB = Flat Black
Note: Only the copper portions of
the path lights are powder coated.
The brass pieces remain natural,
except Antiqued and Nickel-
plated finishes.
 All CV path lights come
 standard with amber,
 green, blue and
 frosted filters
PHOTOMETRICS:
Distance in units of mount height
20 fc      2.5 fc        0.2 fc               Mount height: 1
10 fc      1 fc            0.1 fc                Total LLF: 1
5 fc      0.5 fc       50%  Max Candela
 5 4 3 2 1 0 1 2 3 4 5
4
3
2
1
0
1
2
3
4
5
 CV 3LED ISOFOOTCANDLE PLOT
Distance in units of mount height
20 fc      2.5 fc       0.2 fc               Mount height: 1
10 fc       1 fc           0.1 fc                Total LLF: 1
5 fc     0.5 fc       50%  Max Candela
 5 4 3 2 1 0 1 2 3 4 5
4
3
2
1
0
1
2
3
4
5
 CV 1LED ISOFOOTCANDLE PLOT
The CV and G-riser include
choice of LED board, riser size,